
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 14.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 4 S N MISHRA 84775/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/9249/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 3 A.K.BUDHIA 86538/2024 08.10.2024 ABLAPL/10892/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 11 
D.K. 

MOHANTY 
86741/2024 08.10.2024 WP(C)/4492/2015 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

4 4 D.K.MOHANTY 86858/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/21238/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

5 4 N.PANDA 86871/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/24716/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

6 13 K. SAHOO 86986/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/18030/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

7 5 P.K. SWAIN 87094/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/22550/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

8 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87180/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25283/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

9 3 A.K.MOHANTY 87181/2024 09.10.2024 ABLAPL/11107/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

10 3 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87182/2024 09.10.2024 FAO/400/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

11 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87220/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25254/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

12 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87224/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25282/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

13 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87232/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25286/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

14 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87235/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25296/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

15 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87269/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25298/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

16 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87272/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25322/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

17 4 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
87273/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25328/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

18 4 
SK 

MOHAPATRA 
87286/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/8284/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

19 34 AK ACHARYA 87326/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/11749/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 



20 4 PK BEHERA 87397/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/21295/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

21 2 P. K. SWAIN 87435/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/24325/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

22 2 S. DASH 87442/2024 09.10.2024 ABLAPL/6490/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

23 19 I. PANDA 87445/2024 09.10.2024 CRLA/323/2003 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

24 3 
B. B. 

MALLICK 
87475/2024 09.10.2024 CRLREV/578/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

25 4 P. K. SAHOO 87476/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25145/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

26 5 T.K. NAYAK 87479/2024 09.10.2024 ITA/17/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

27 5 T.K. NAYAK 87480/2024 09.10.2024 ITA/17/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

28 24 A.JAMAL 87483/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25677/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

29 4 B.DAS 87492/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25407/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

30 6 P.K.MOHANTY 87498/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25592/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

31 4 R SETHI 87527/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9935/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

32 4 B. DAS 87528/2024 09.10.2024 CMP/778/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

33 4 PK PANI 87529/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9950/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

34 4 PK PANI 87531/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9928/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

35 4 B BEHERA 87533/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9927/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

36 5 K. SAHOO 87535/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/24899/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

37 5 B. SWAIN 87536/2024 09.10.2024 CMP/1086/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

38 4 K. C. PANDA 87538/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/23827/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

39 4 K. C. PANDA 87539/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/23830/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

40 3 
S. K. 

MOHANTY 
87542/2024 09.10.2024 TRP(C)/315/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

41 3 MR ROUTRAY 87561/2024 09.10.2024 ABLAPL/11191/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

42 3 R SETHI 87565/2024 09.10.2024 ABLAPL/11273/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

43 4 PK BARIK 87579/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/10069/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

44 4 B DAS 87580/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/10078/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

45 5 B DAS 87581/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/10084/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-) 

46 5 RAHUL SETHI 87582/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9836/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

47 4 RAHUL SETHI 87584/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9838/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

48 4 B DAS 87585/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/10065/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

49 4 R K MALLICK 87587/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/10234/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

50 4 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
87609/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11193/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

51 3 SARAT DASH 87610/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/22585/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

52 5 P. N. NAYAK 87611/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25309/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

53 4 P. N. NAYAK 87612/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25303/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

54 5 P. N. NAYAK 87613/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25269/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

55 4 P. R. SWAIN 87616/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25201/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

56 4 
A. K. 

BEHERA 
87619/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11270/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

57 3 SARAT DASH 87620/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11265/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

58 5 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 
87621/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10243/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

59 4 A. MOHANTY 87624/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9894/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

60 6 G. R. DAS 87625/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/4575/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

61 5 P. K. DASH 87626/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10064/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

62 4 
SAPAN KUMAR 

LENKA 
87627/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10006/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

63 5 
ARUN KUMAR 

JATI 
87630/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25475/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

64 3 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

87631/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10119/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

65 4 
MRUTYUNJAY 

MOHANTY 
87632/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25176/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

66 4 
MRUTYUNJAY 

MOHANTY 
87633/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25175/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

67 4 
MRUTYUNJAY 

MOHANTY 
87634/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25174/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

68 4 B. B. ROUT 87635/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10129/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

69 3 R. R. NAYAK 87636/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11267/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

70 4 RAMESH 87637/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10192/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



CHANDRA 

MAHARANA 

No-) 

71 4 R. R. NAYAK 87638/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/5781/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

72 6 R. R. NAYAK 87639/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/4564/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

73 5 S. BISWAL 87640/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10050/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

74 5 
JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 
87642/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9576/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

75 5 KARMA DAS 87643/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10238/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

76 3 P. C. DAS 87644/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24522/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

77 5 
SRIDHAR 

ROUT 
87645/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25153/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

78 4 
ABINASH 

SUNDARAY 
87648/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9907/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

79 3 
B. R. 

SENAPATI 
87649/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10158/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

80 3 
B. R. 

SENAPATI 
87650/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10161/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

81 3 
B. R. 

SENAPATI 
87651/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10179/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

82 4 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

87652/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10193/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

83 5 
ATANU KUMAR 

DAS 
87653/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/6436/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

84 5 M. R. SAHOO 87655/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/5286/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

85 4 
R. K. 

MALLICK 
87656/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10145/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

86 4 

GOUTAM 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

87660/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24523/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

87 4 S. K. NAYAK 87662/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25169/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

88 4 S. K. NAYAK 87663/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25247/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

89 4 S. K. NAYAK 87665/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25256/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

90 4 S. K. NAYAK 87666/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25715/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

91 4 
R. K. 

BEHERA 
87667/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25370/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

92 4 
ABINASH 

SUNDARAY 
87670/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9874/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-9) 

93 3 M. NAYAK 87678/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24522/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

94 6 MANORAMA 87686/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25598/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



SAHOO No-9) 

95 4 
MIHIR KANTA 

RATH 
87692/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25388/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

96 4 
DILLIP 

KUMAR JENA 
87696/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25480/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

97 4 
DILLIP 

KUMAR JENA 
87697/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25490/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

98 4 D. K. JENA 87701/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11245/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

99 4 P.K.SWAIN 87702/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24169/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

100 4 
S. K. 

MOHANTY 
87703/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11230/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

101 4 
ARUN KUMAR 

JATI 
87704/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10221/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

102 4 K. SAHOO 87705/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10139/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

103 5 M.A.ALI 87706/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/7603/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

104 6 
NITYANANDA 

MOHAPATRA 
87718/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10175/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

105 4 B. TRIPATHY 87719/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/3137/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

106 5 T. BAG 87723/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/16169/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

107 5 T. BAG 87725/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/16162/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

108 5 T. BAG 87729/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/16166/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

109 5 
KULDEEP 

MOHANTY 
87736/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/13214/2007 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

110 3 
BISWAJIT 

DAS 
87737/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/3654/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

111 5 P.K.MOHANTY 87743/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24689/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

112 5 P.K.MOHANTY 87744/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24631/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

113 4 S. DASH 87745/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10015/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

114 5 P.K.MOHANTY 87746/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/23640/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

115 4 
S.K. 

ROUTRAY 
87747/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11100/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

116 4 
R.K. 

MALLICK 
87748/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10248/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-



16) 

117 4 
BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
87750/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11169/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

118 4 R. SETHI 87751/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11233/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

119 4 H.K. PANDA 87752/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10080/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

120 5 B. DAS 87753/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10197/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

121 5 B. DAS 87754/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10040/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

122 3 B. DAS 87755/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11255/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

123 4 B. DAS 87756/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10038/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

124 4 D.P. DAS 87758/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/2514/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

125 3 N.K. ROUT 87774/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25410/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

126 4 
D.K. 

MOHANTY 
87794/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25538/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

127 4 
D.K. 

MOHANTY 
87795/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25582/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

128 4 
D.K. 

MOHANTY 
87796/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25611/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

129 3 M.R. SAHOO 87798/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/3443/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

130 5 G. SAHOO 87799/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10077/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

131 5 G. SAHOO 87800/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10066/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

132 5 G. SAHOO 87801/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10048/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

133 5 G. SAHOO 87802/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9981/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

134 2 S. BISWAL 87805/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10233/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-

16) 

135 4 
BALARAM 

SINGH 
87807/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11237/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

136 4 
RAJALAXMI 

BISWAL 
87810/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10031/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

N I C 

 


